Procedure file

Basic information

DEC - Discharge procedure

2002/2101(DEC)

2001 discharge: EC general budget, section Il Commission

Subject

8.70.03.07 Previous discharges

Key events
30/04/2002

10/06/2002

24/03/2003
24/03/2003

08/04/2003

08/04/2003
08/04/2003

09/03/2004

12/03/2004

Non-legislative basic document published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Resolution/conclusions adopted by
Council

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

SEC(2002)0403

A5-0109/2003

i

T5-0150/2003

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=SECfinal&an_doc=2002&nu_doc=403
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2003-0109_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20030408&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2003-0150_EN.html

